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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
11.02.2017 - 18:08 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 29.39 KOMARS Deniss LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 33.08 GROMOVS Kristers LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 15 - 16 31.70 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.69 527 A
Meet record!

2. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.80 477 A
3. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.05 467 A
4. GOLCVARTS Germans 03 Jelgavas SPS 34.31 456 A
5. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.45 451 A
6. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 34.87 434 A
7. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.57 377 A
8. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 37.31 355 A
9. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.81 341 R

10. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.07 334 R
11. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.19 331
12. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 38.54 322
13. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.35 302
14. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.84 291
15. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.21 245
16. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.27 244
17. MATESEN Mart-Madis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.63 238
18. POLD Georg 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.71 236
19. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.00 231
20. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.10 230
21. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.16 229
22. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.61 222
23. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.71 220
24. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.06 215
25. SARKO Makar 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 44.18 213
26. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.36 211
27. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 44.93 203
28. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.84 191
29. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 45.98 189
30. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.02 177
31. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.19 175
32. KIISLER Jan-Marten 04 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 47.61 170
33. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 48.28 163
34. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.29 163
35. SMIRNOV Yury 05 Vovis 48.50 161
36. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.67 159
37. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 49.92 148
38. PUKK Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.85 111
39. TITENKOV Michael 07 "PEARL" Moscow Sport School #104 55.48 107
40. HOLTSMEIER Oliver 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.24 93
41. SMOLIN Yurei 07 Vovis 1:02.34 76
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 29.61 710 A
Meet record!

2. LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 30.54 647 A
3. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.11 612 A
4. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 31.76 575 A
5. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.79 574 A
6. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa SK 31.82 572 A
7. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezeknes BJSS 32.68 528 A
8. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.75 525 A
9. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.23 502 R

10. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.26 501 R
11. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa SK 33.76 479
12. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.83 476
13. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 33.93 472
14. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.07 466
15. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.22 460
16. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 34.35 455
17. ROMANOVS Glebs 02 Daugavpils BJSS 34.85 435
18. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.57 409
19. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa SK 35.60 408
20. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 35.95 396
21. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.07 392
22. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 36.13 391
23. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.22 388
24. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 36.65 374
25. KORPINEN Leevi 01 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.40 352
26. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa SK 39.69 294

DSQ KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start

Open

1. KOMARS Deniss 97 Jelgavas SPS 29.29 733 A
Meet record!

2. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 29.61 710 A
Meet record!

3. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.35 659 A
4. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.48 651 A
5. SMIRNOVS Marks 98 Daugavpils BJSS 30.51 649 A
6. LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 30.54 647 A
7. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.11 612 A
8. URIKO Henry Gerhard 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.17 608 A
9. ARKADJEVAS Ruslanas 97 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 31.23 605 R

10. NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.27 603 R
11. KOSTIN Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.34 599
12. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 31.76 575 A
13. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.79 574 A
14. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa SK 31.82 572 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. SVISTUNOV Daniil 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.28 548
16. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Daugavpils BJSS 32.32 546
17. OJARAND Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.38 543
18. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezeknes BJSS 32.68 528 A
19. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.69 527 A

Meet record!

20. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.75 525 A
21. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.23 502 R
22. JERNVALL Juha 00 Uimaseura Aquila 33.25 501
23. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.26 501 R
24. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa SK 33.76 479
25. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.80 477 A
26. KOPLIMAA Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.82 476
27. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.83 476
28. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 33.90 473
29. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 33.93 472
30. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 34.05 467 A
31. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.07 466
32. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.22 460
33. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.25 459
34. GOLCVARTS Germans 03 Jelgavas SPS 34.31 456 A
35. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Spordikool 34.35 455
36. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.45 451 A
37. ROMANOVS Glebs 02 Daugavpils BJSS 34.85 435
38. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 34.87 434 A
39. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 35.48 412
40. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.57 409
41. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa SK 35.60 408
42. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 35.95 396
43. NIINE Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.07 392
44. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 36.13 391
45. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.22 388
46. KUUSELA Leo 99 Uimaseura Aquila 36.26 386
47. AKAVANTSEV Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.29 385
48. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.57 377 A
49. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 36.65 374
50. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 37.31 355 A
51. KORPINEN Leevi 01 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.40 352
52. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.81 341 R
53. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.07 334 R
54. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.19 331
55. AREPJEV Vadim 98 Johvi Spordikool 38.21 330
56. RJABUSENKO Anton 98 Johvi Spordikool 38.36 326
57. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 38.54 322
58. LAANE Tanel 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.03 310
59. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.35 302
60. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa SK 39.69 294
61. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.84 291
62. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.21 245
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

63. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.27 244
64. MATESEN Mart-Madis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.63 238
65. POLD Georg 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.71 236
66. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.00 231
67. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.10 230
68. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.16 229
69. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.61 222
70. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.71 220
71. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.06 215
72. SARKO Makar 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 44.18 213
73. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.36 211
74. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 44.93 203
75. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.84 191
76. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 45.98 189
77. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.02 177
78. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.19 175
79. KIISLER Jan-Marten 04 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 47.61 170
80. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 48.28 163
81. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.29 163
82. SMIRNOV Yury 05 Vovis 48.50 161
83. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.67 159
84. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 49.92 148
85. PUKK Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.85 111
86. TITENKOV Michael 07 "PEARL" Moscow Sport School #104 55.48 107
87. HOLTSMEIER Oliver 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.24 93
88. SMOLIN Yurei 07 Vovis 1:02.34 76

DSQ KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start


